K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF GEN MEDICINE
P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF MAY 2017

Date Day Subject | PG Student Topic Moderator
01.05.2017 Monday Seminar Dr.Sai Arun Reddy Management of type 2 DM& Dr.Gopal Rao
complication
02.05.2017 Tuesday Clinics Dr.Swetha Dr.C.R Bhat
03.05.2017 | Wednesday Clinics Dr. Manjunath Dr. Sudev
04.05.2017 | Thursday Clinics Dr. Rahul Dr.Suresh puthuraya
05.05.2017 | Friday Journal Dr. Kumar Dr. Prakash Rao
08.05.2017 | Monday Seminar Dr. Swetha Pericardial disease Dr.Gopal Rao
09.05.2017 | Tuesday Clinics Dr. Sai Arun Reddy Dr.C.R Bhat
10.05.2017 Wednesday Clinics Dr.Kumar Dr. Sudev
11.05.2017 Thursday Clinics Dr.Mahesh Dr.Suresh puthuraya
12.05.2017 | Friday Journal Dr.Rahul Dr. Prakash Rao
| 15.05.2017 Monday Seminar | Dr. Manjunath Discuss Briefly Anatomy & Dr.Gopal Rao
physiology of Hypothalamus
Discuss Hypothalamic
Syndromes
16.05.2017 | Tuesday Clinics Dr. Karthik Dr.C.R Bhat
17052017 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr. Manjunath Dr. Sudev
18.052017 | Thursday Clinics Dr. Swetha Dr.Suresh puthuraya
19052017 Friday Journal Dr.Mahesh Dr. Prakash Rao
22.05.2017 | Monday Seminar Dr. Karthik Discuss non compressive Spinal | Dr.Gopal Rao
cord disease
23.05.2017 | Tuesday Clinics Dr. Kumar Dr.C.R Bhat
24.052017 | Wednesday | Clinics Dr.Sai Arun Reddy Dr. Sudev
125.05.2017 Thursday Clinics Dr.Rahul Dr.Suresh puthuraya
126.05.2017 | Friday Journal Dr.Karthik Dr. Prakash Rao
29.05.2017 | Monday Seminar Dr. Kumar Discuss anatomy & disorders of | Dr.Gopal Rao
Anterior Pituitary
30.05.2017 | Tuesday Clinics Dr. Karthik Dr.C.R Bhat
' 31.052017 Wednesday Clinics Dr. Mahesh Dr. Sudev
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